
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250245 ANSA SEBASTIAN 994

2 UG20250106 ANAMIKA C S 991

3 UG20250105 GOURI KS 977

4 UG20250687 SANUSHA K S 977

5 UG20250622 SANDRA K R 972

6 UG20250301 MARIYA BABY 961

7 UG20250125 ALISHA MARIYA N J 960

8 UG20250358 ANGEL JOBY 960

9 UG20250462 LAKSHMI V B 958

10 UG20250215 EMILY ROSE JOY K 938

11 UG20250380 ANGEL MARIA JOVINS 938

12 UG20250587 SURYA C S 936

13 UG20250078 ANEENA K A 930

14 UG20250566 SHIFANA P S 930

15 UG20250333 SREYA K 928

16 UG20250010 ANNA JACOB 928

17 UG20250354 ANGEL MARIYA P S 922

18 UG20250393 ANGEL KURIYAKOSE 921

19 UG20250798 JAHANA EZZATH M A 920

20 UG20250636 SIYANA T K 917

21 UG20250518 MALAVIKA R S 906

22 UG20250484 ELZA JIMMY 906

23 UG20250117 SNEHA DAVIS PADIKKALA 901

24 UG20250666 PAVITHRA T S 900

25 UG20250160 ESHA RAPHY 897

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250194 RESHMA REMESH T 895

2 UG20250818 NIVEDHITHA M 894

3 UG20250428 LAKSHMIPRIYA P J 888

4 UG20250355 APARNA A 887

5 UG20250225 SEETHALAKSHMI M R 884

6 UG20250168 JISIMOL JOSHY 884

7 UG20250402 ALAKANANDA P MENON 884

8 UG20250288 NIYA SURESH 883

9 UG20250338 BHARATHA P U 883

10 UG20250071 SIVANANDHA P H 882

11 UG20250087 GOURI E 882

12 UG20250156 DIYA SREEKANTH 882

13 UG20250381 SREESHA S 881
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14 UG20250460 HELNA C PRAKASH 881

15 UG20250620 SAADHIKA MENON K 880

16 UG20250633 MALAVIKA R NAIR 880

17 UG20250250 SWATHY S KRISHNA 876

18 UG20250080 FARHANA THASNI P J 874

19 UG20250729 ARYA A S 873

20 UG20250159 ANLIYA JOY T 868

21 UG20250490 AIRINE JOSE 867

22 UG20250505 SONAMOL V 866

23 UG20250084 UTHRA K B 864

24 UG20250276 ANNA A S 864

25 UG20250584 SIYA SAIJO 864

26 UG20250637 GAYATHRI V G 863

27 UG20250121 CIYA ROSE K B 861

28 UG20250526 NIHITHA BABU 860

29 UG20250433 ANGEL K JOJU 856

30 UG20250104 AHALIYA K P 850

31 UG20250314 TEENU SABU 850

32 UG20250189 CELINE ROSE 847

33 UG20250202 AGNA MARIA FRANCIS 847

34 UG20250290 ALAIGHA V S 845

35 UG20250576 KRISHNA NANDHA E J 843

36 UG20250204 SNEHA N S 842

37 UG20250325 LIYA ROSE A L 841

38 UG20250605 ANN ROSE JUDIT A S 839

39 UG20250270 ANUPAMA T S 838

40 UG20250656 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 837

41 UG20250240 PRARTHANA SUJEESH N.V 837

42 UG20250177 FEONA ROSE 836

43 UG20250267 ARCHANA K S 835

44 UG20250266 SREEGOPIKA P M 835

45 UG20250315 PUNNYA JAYANTH 834

46 UG20250335 ARYA C 834

47 UG20250155 NIRANJANA K 832

48 UG20250659 KRISHNALAYA N R 831

49 UG20250269 KEERTHANAKRISHNA T U 829

50 UG20250784 ANJALI N S 827

51 UG20250815 ATHULYA DINESH 826

52 UG20250691 ARCHANA T R 817

53 UG20250738 ATHIRA B NAIR 812

54 UG20250650 SHIFA NASRIN 812

55 UG20250244 BHANUPRIYA SANAKADEV 810

56 UG20250616 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 808

57 UG20250291 ALFY C JAISON 808

58 UG20250572 ELSA JOSHY 802

59 UG20250574 GAYATHRI SUNIL 801

60 UG20250528 KAJAL RAJU 798



61 UG20250153 BHAGYANANDA T R 797

62 UG20250195 JYOTSNA JOY 797

63 UG20250253 HAMNA PM 796

64 UG20250371 ARDRA RAJ 794

65 UG20250489 NANDHANA V B 793

66 UG20250453 HELNA BAIJU 790

67 UG20250661 SANIMARIYA AJ 790

68 UG20250714 BHAVANA 786

69 UG20250795 ARYANANDA K P 784

70 UG20250678 JISMI BIJOY 780

71 UG20250242 ANNLIYA O X 776

72 UG20250571 ASHNA JOY 770

73 UG20250673 GLORIA LIMSON 769

74 UG20250341 ELOY MARIYA M S 768

75 UG20250186 ANET ROSE THOMSON 767

76 UG20250185 MEGHA KP 761

77 UG20250409 PARVATHY T 760

78 UG20250377 AISHWARYA N R 759

79 UG20250273 SHIFA ASHRAF 755

80 UG20250224 ANLIYA MATHEW 754

81 UG20250058 SREELAKSHMI T S 754

82 UG20250748 JULIET JOMON 752

83 UG20250142 AVANI K U 748

84 UG20250727 ANLIYA RAPHY 745

85 UG20250725 LAKSHMI KRISHNA T S 743

86 UG20250561 SHIVANI V KAMALA 742

87 UG20250459 LIYA JOJO 738

88 UG20250176 ANUPRIYA E B 737

89 UG20250759 JESLIN C J 737

90 UG20250535 ARYANANDANA R 734

91 UG20250312 ANGEL THERESE C M 730

92 UG20250092 AADHYA KANNAN 730

93 UG20250743 GOWRI G S 729

94 UG20250299 GAYATHRI M 728

95 UG20250649 GEEYANNA MARIYA P 722

96 UG20250144 HARIDHA NAIR 722

97 UG20250578 DEVANANDHA K B 718

98 UG20250546 HRIDHYA VM 710

99 UG20250728 DASARA K U 708

100 UG20250024 AMILA HIBA 705

101 UG20250480 GOPIKA G 705

102 UG20250765 ARYANANDA VINODAV 676

103 UG20250588 SRADHA LAKSHMI 654

104 UG20250575 FLAVIA ROSE 652

105 UG20250112 AMRITA M R 648

106 UG20250654 KRISHNAVENI P J 646

107 UG20250733 MAJIDA K N 645



108 UG20250668 MUHSINA K I 634

109 UG20250164 ALISHA SAJAN 624

110 UG20250756 NIRANJANA PS 619

111 UG20250282 MALAVIKA P 592

112 UG20250056 DEVIKA R 582

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250168 JISIMOL JOSHY 884

2 UG20250159 ANLIYA JOY T 868

3 UG20250490 AIRINE JOSE 867

4 UG20250276 ANNA A S 864

5 UG20250584 SIYA SAIJO 864

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250121 CIYA ROSE K B 861

2 UG20250433 ANGEL K JOJU 856

3 UG20250314 TEENU SABU 850

4 UG20250189 CELINE ROSE 847

5 UG20250202 AGNA MARIA FRANCIS 847

6 UG20250325 LIYA ROSE A L 841

7 UG20250605 ANN ROSE JUDIT A S 839

8 UG20250177 FEONA ROSE 836

9 UG20250616 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 808

10 UG20250572 ELSA JOSHY 802

11 UG20250195 JYOTSNA JOY 797

12 UG20250453 HELNA BAIJU 790

13 UG20250661 SANIMARIYA AJ 790

14 UG20250678 JISMI BIJOY 780

15 UG20250242 ANNLIYA O X 776

16 UG20250571 ASHNA JOY 770

17 UG20250673 GLORIA LIMSON 769

18 UG20250341 ELOY MARIYA M S 768

19 UG20250186 ANET ROSE THOMSON 767

20 UG20250224 ANLIYA MATHEW 754

21 UG20250748 JULIET JOMON 752

22 UG20250727 ANLIYA RAPHY 745

23 UG20250459 LIYA JOJO 738

24 UG20250759 JESLIN C J 737

25 UG20250312 ANGEL THERESE C M 730

26 UG20250649 GEEYANNA MARIYA P 722

27 UG20250575 FLAVIA ROSE 652

28 UG20250164 ALISHA SAJAN 624

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR/ SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA-ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR/ SYRIAN CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250691 ARCHANA T R 817

2 UG20250743 GOWRI G S 729

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250406 HELNA JESTIN 860

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

No Students present in Confirmed list

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list


